
KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

6:03 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 46 Class: WSQHA QHWRRA AQHA Rookie AM Working Western Rail 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash BessAnn Fairbank476

2 Elizabeth Grace Gerbrandt
Roberts Creek, BC2015

NCH Maximum Ovrdrive Amanda L Gerbrandt72

3

S
Brenda L Crist
Shoreline, WA2006

Its Pardee Pine Brenda L Crist270

4

Z

TJ Waller
Mill Creek, WA2021

Got Spooked TJ Waller220

5

C
Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2019

Heavy Metal Thunder Alexis Makanaokalani Andrews207

5

Z

Patrick Husting
Sammamish, WA2015

Who Dat Final Beau Patrick Husting512

7

S
Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews199

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

476
270
72

220
512
207
199

72
476
220
270
207
512
199

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

6:03 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 47 Class: WSQHA QHWRAL AQHA  L-1 Select AM Wrkng West Rail 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Annette Robinson
Courtenay, BC2019

Shootinoutthelights Annette Robinson285

1

S

Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA2019

Cruzn Starbuck Emily Ford545

3 Elizabeth Grace Gerbrandt
Roberts Creek, BC2015

NCH Maximum Ovrdrive Amanda L Gerbrandt72

3

Z

Laura Miller
Buckley, WA2012

Razor Tuf Laura Miller208

5

C
Karen Marie Polley
Sherwood, OR2017

My Own Kinda Lazy Cora Polley277

6

Z

Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats271

7

S
Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews199

8

S

Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA2003

Classy Bitof Hickory Katy N Radder229

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

285
208
545
72

271
277
199
229

545
72

285
208
277
199
271
229

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

6:03 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 48 Class: AQHA 417009 Youth Working Western Rail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Sophie Petke
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 4420963

2013

Doc Hollywoods Baby

AQHA - 5532648

Sophie Petke

AQHA - 4420963

244

1

Z
Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2010

Viper Cat

AQHA - 5322263

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

250

3

C

Booie Tommila

AQHA - 4513602
2016

Miss Nu Montana

AQHA - 5797938

Ayla Borden

AQHA - 4507255

237

4

C

Kristy Moss

AQHA - 4450829
2016

Hollywoodstep O Fame

AQHA - 5794774

Abigail Moss

AQHA - 4531197

219

5

C
Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2673426

2012

Jewel Shining Star

AQHA - 5494598

Elsie Lamb

AQHA - 4458683

243

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

250
244
237
219
243

244
250
237
219
243

1
2
3
4
5

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

6:03 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 49 Class: AQHA 217009 Amt Working Western Rail 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
BessAnn Fairbank
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1067541

2017

Sf Gunnin For Cash

AQHA - 5820818

BessAnn Fairbank

AQHA - 1067541

476

2

S
Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4056439

2019

Cruzn Starbuck

AQHA - 5977289

Emily Ford

AQHA - 4056439

545

3

S

Debbie Evans
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4072612

2014

Mea Mucho Bueno Chex

AQHA - 5627694

Debbie Evans

AQHA - 4072612

520

4

Z

Laura Miller
Buckley, WA
AQHA - 4335599

2012

Razor Tuf

AQHA - 5537853

Laura Miller

AQHA - 4335599

208

5

S
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

229

6

Z
Don And Natalie Van Mersbergen

AQHA - 0847306
2012

JD Shiney N Neat

AQHA - 5483447

Natalie Van Mersbergen215

6

Z

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

217

8

Z

Kristy Moss

AQHA - 4450829
2016

Hollywoodstep O Fame

AQHA - 5794774

Kristy Moss

AQHA - 4450829

219

9

Z
Michelle Colburn Jackson

AQHA - 2320591
2019

Busy Ripn Off Wimps

AQHA - 5988786

Michelle Colburn Jackson

AQHA - 2320591

218



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

6:03 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

545
476
208
520
217
229
219
215
218

476
520
545
215
229
208
217
218
219

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

6:03 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

Showbill: 50 Class: AQHA 117009 Working Western Rail 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Teresa Sullivan, Leo W Fourre

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Sally L Saur
Everson, WA
AQHA - 1618736

2017

Pale N Busy

AQHA - 5822258

Sally L Saur

AQHA - 1618736

444

2

2
Stephanie A Burns
Enumclaw, WA
AQHA - 2184233

2013

Gonna Spook Ya

AQHA - 5552094

Kim Richwine Gately

AQHA - 2533120

280

3

Z

Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2010

Viper Cat

AQHA - 5322263

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

250

4

S

Debbie Evans
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4072612

2014

Mea Mucho Bueno Chex

AQHA - 5627694

Debbie Evans

AQHA - 4072612

520

5

2
Bonnie Christiansen

AQHA - 555344
2015

Classic Whizkey

AQHA - 5725401

Edward Higbee

AQHA - 2850115

297

6

Z
Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4020198

2011

Slicks Steady Date

AQHA - 5389970

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt

AQHA - 4020198

217

7

S

Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 1685943

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory

AQHA - 4576321

Katy N Radder

AQHA - 1685943

229

7

2

Heidi Hiatt

AQHA - 4475535
2019

Reddy Pinball Whiz

AQHA - 5947323

Nikki L DeForest

AQHA - 1378588

287

9

S
Rob F Imbert

AQHA - 699398
2018

Cutacow Speedwagon

AQHA - 5968334

Nevada Littleton

AQHA - 4338846

247

10

2
Ayn Arbogast-Todd
Sequin, WA
AQHA - 2953117

2013

Tom Kruzer

AQHA - 5578607

Sue Sultze

AQHA - 177605

42



KDL Equestrian Service
4/20/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

6:03 PM

Show #420 WSQHA Spring Round Up

4/20/2024

11

2

Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA
AQHA - 3576207

2017

Chics Dig Sparkles

AQHA - 5838464

Barb Walton

AQHA - 4097238

628

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

444
250
42

287
297
280
520
217
628

280
444
520
229
247
250
217
42

297

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Teresa

Sullivan

Leo W

Fourre


